
   Siam VIP Enterprise Ltd.,Parts.

   239/63 Tumbol Khukot , Amphur Lumlooka , Phathumthani Privince 12150

   Tel : 089-8618539 , Email : sale@siamvip.com

No. Quantity Price

1 √

2 √

3 √

4 √

5 √

6 √

7

7.1  100 Pages

7.2 √

7.3 √

7.4 √

7.5 √

7.5 √

8

8.1 √

8.2 √

8.3 √

8.4 √

8.5 √

9

9.1 Unlimited

10

10.1 √

10.2 √

10.3 √

10.4 √

10.5 √

10.6 √

11 √

15,900

1 year promotion, free for 2 years worth 5800 baht free

** Our strengths Customers can update the information via mobile phone / iPad / computer **

 Quotation

Net amount

SEO support

Mobile Friendly - Responsive Design

Detail

Promote 100 websites (worth 3,500 baht)

General information

Have an activity gallery system

With news, public relations, webboard, job application

Sever Clound Server location (US, UK, Thailand)

Compose menu bar on top

Extra service

The cover of the same fan page as the web head

Put a box like facebook on the web page.

System update with Word

Have a membership system

Web Site Storage Area

Web Hosting Details

15,900

Designed by a professional team + data entry

Domain Name

Have an article management system

Gallery management system

Have an activity news management system

(New) Have Live Chat System

Website design services

Information service ** (Customers can continue to register themselves) **

With article / gallery management system

Professional website design services

Header design service

Beautiful background to move the web

Website statistics

(New) QR Code

Create a facebook fanpage for free

ชือ่ลกูคา้/Name :     ____________________________

ทีอ่ยู/่Address : _____________________

เบอรโ์ทร/Tel. : _____________________

หมายเลขประจ าตวัผูเ้สยีภาษี :    _____________________

หมายเลขประจ าตวัผูเ้สยีภาษี :  0-4035-55000-76-1

วนัที/่Date  :  _______________________________

พนักงานขาย/Sales    : นางสาวกานตต์า อมัพนันท์

การช าระเงนิ/Cash   :  _________________________

ผูส้ั่งซือ้/ผูอ้นุมัติ ฝ่ายขาย

(นางสาวกานตต์า อัมพนันท)์

ชอ่งทางช าระคา่บรกิาร ม ี3 ชอ่งทาง ดงันี้
1.ช าระผา่นบญัชธีนาคาร
- ธ.กสกิรไทย เลขที ่048-3-68874-1 ชือ่บญัช ีประดษิฐ ์คลอ่งดี
- ธ.ไทยพาณชิย ์เลขที ่418-0-15725-0 ชือ่บญัช ีประดษิฐ ์คลอ่งดี
- ธ.กรงุเทพ เลขที ่546-7-39120-6 ชือ่บญัช ีประดษิฐ ์คลอ่งดี
- ธ.กรงุไทย เลขที ่674-3-23457-5 ชือ่บญัช ีประดษิฐ ์คลอ่งดี

2.ช าระผา่นพรอ้มเพย ์ 089-8618539
3.ช าระผา่นบตัรเครดติร http://www.siamvip.com/payment.aspx

Name :     _______________________________

Address : _______________________

Tel. : _______________________

TAX ID :    _____________________________

Tax Identification Number :  0-4035-55000-76-1

Date  :  _______________________________

Sales    : นางสาวกานตต์า อมัพนันท์

Cash   :  _________________________

Approvers Sale

(นางสาวกานตต์า อัมพนันท)์

Payment channel
1.Payment via bank account

- Kasikorn Bank , 048-3-68874-1 , Account Name : Mr.Pradit Klongdee

- Siam Commercial Bank ,418-0-15725-0 , Account Name : Mr.Pradit Klongdee

- Bangkok Bank , 546-7-39120-6 , Account Name : Mr.Pradit Klongdee

- Krung Thai Bank , 674-3-23457-5 , Account Name : Mr.Pradit Klongdee

2.Pay through Prompay 089-8618539

3.Pay via credit card  http://www.siamvip.com/payment.aspx


