## Quotation

## Siam VIP Enterprise Ltd., Parts.

239/63 Tumbol Khukot , Amphur Lumlooka , Phathumthani Privince 12150

Tel: 089-8618539 , Email: sale@siamvip.com

Name	:	 _
Address	: .	 _
Tel.	: .	 _
TAX ID	:	



Tax Identification Number : 0-4035-55000-76-1				
Date :				
Sales : นางสาวกานด์ดา อัมพนันท์				
Cash :				

No.	Detail	Quantity	Price				
1 year promotion, free for 2 years worth 5800 baht free							
** Our strengths Customers can update the information via mobile phone / iPad / computer **							
1	Promote 100 websites (worth 3,500 baht)	√					
2	Designed by a professional team + data entry	√					
3	Domain Name	√					
4	Have an article management system	√					
5	Gallery management system	√					
6	Have an activity news management system	√					
7	Website design services						
7.1	Information service ** (Customers can continue to register themselves) **	100 Pages					
7.2	With article / gallery management system	√					
7.3	Professional website design services	√					
7.4	Header design service	√					
7.5	Beautiful background to move the web	√					
7.5	Compose menu bar on top	$\checkmark$					
8	Extra service						
8.1	Create a facebook fanpage for free	√					
8.2	The cover of the same fan page as the web head	$\checkmark$	15,900				
8.3	Put a box like facebook on the web page.	$\checkmark$					
8.4	(New) Have Live Chat System	$\checkmark$					
8.5	(New) QR Code	√					
9	Web Hosting Details						
9.1	Web Site Storage Area	Unlimited					
10	General information						
10.1	Have an activity gallery system	√					
10.2	With news, public relations, webboard, job application	$\checkmark$					
10.3	System update with Word	√					
10.4	Have a membership system	√					
10.5	Website statistics	√					
10.6	SEO support	√					
11	Mobile Friendly - Responsive Design	√					
Sever Clound Server location (US, UK, Thailand)							
Net amount							

Approvers	Sale	2
		(นางสาวกานต์ตา อัมพนันท์)

## **Payment channel**

- ${\bf 1.} {\bf Payment\ via\ bank\ account}$ 
  - Kasikorn Bank ,  $\it 048-3-68874-1$  , Account Name : Mr.Pradit Klongdee
- Siam Commercial Bank , 418-0-15725-0 , Account Name : Mr.Pradit Klongdee Bangkok Bank , 546-7-39120-6 , Account Name : Mr.Pradit Klongdee Krung Thai Bank , 674-3-23457-5 , Account Name : Mr.Pradit Klongdee
- 2.Pay through Prompay 089-8618539
- 3.Pay via credit card http://www.siamvip.com/payment.aspx